SEPTEMBER Tues

Wed
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

Sat

Wed

Sat

Tues
DECEMBER
JANUARY

Tues
FEBRUARY

Tues
MARCH

Tues
APRIL

20-22

Tues
MAY

Tues

Sat

Sun

11
14
14
16-18

27

14-16

3-5
6

7
14
14
14
28
28

6

6

12

13

13
16-18
20

27

27

3

3

10

16

17
Announced
22

24

24

28
27-29

B P 0o

BN

18-20

22
22
26
27
29

7:30PM
7:45PM
6:30PM
9:00PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM

TBD
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:45PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:45PM
9:00AM
7:30PM
8:30PM
9:00AM
7:30PM
7:30PM
Announced

7:30PM
TBD
7:30PM

TBD

7:30PM
7:45PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
Schedule
7:30PM
7:45PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:45PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

(A)
Announced

7:30PM
TBA
TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:45PM
TBA

7:30PM

7:30PM
Announced

7:30PM
9:00AM
10:45AM
7:30PM

Troop 205 Official Calendar

QY

(A)
(B)
(8)
(8)
(8)

(A
(8)

(A)
)

TBA

(A
(8)

A
(8)

(A
(]
(8)
A
(8)
(A)
(8)
QY
QY
®)

2011-2012

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

ROUND TABLE

ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING
BILLY FARRELL'S EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING + PARENTS MEETING — POPCORN SALE

GREENBAR MEETING
TROOP CAMPOUT WHITEWATER RAFTING

TROOP MEETING (SMC’s)($120 Dues-Scouts & $15. Adults)

TROOP MEETING (BOR)

AIDAN MCGOVERN'’S EAGLE PROJECT
TROOP COURT OF HONOR

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

ROUND TABLE

DISTRICT CAMPOREE (Survivor) CAMP POUCH
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING

SMC

TROOP MEETING — POPCORN ORDERS/MONEY DUE
MATT BROWN EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING (BOR)
ROUND TABLE

THOMAS O’'BRIEN EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

THOMAS O’'BRIEN EAGLE PROJECT RAIN DATE
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT - BIKE HIKE

ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING

TROOP MEETING

DANNY LOWE EAGLE PROJECT BUILD

TROOP MEETING (SMC)

DANNY LOWE EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING (BOR)

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING)

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

TROOP MEETING

NICK STILES EAGLE COURT OF HONOR
ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING
TROOP MEETING (SMC’s)

TROOP MEETING (SMC’s)
GREENBAR MEETING

POLAR BEAR CAMPING

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
TROOP MEETING (C.O.H.)

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING
TROOP MEETING (SMC)

TROOP MEETING

GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

CAMPOUT CAMP HERO

TROOP MEETING

ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING
TROOP MEETING

TROOP MEETING (BOR)
GREENBAR MEETING

ROUND TABLE

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
TROOP MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT VALLEY FORGE

(A
(B)
(8)
QY

(A
(8)
(8)
QY

B)
QY

(A
(B)
W)
(A)
(8)

TYLER D’AGOSTINO EAGLE PROJECT
ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING
TROOP MEETING

STEPHEN ROURKE EAGLE PROJECT
WEST POINT CAMPOREE CANCELLED!

TROOP MEETING (BOR)
TROOP MEETING
GREENBAR MEETING
ROUND TABLE
LONG ISLAND DERBY
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
Planning Meeting #2-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR
TROOP MEETING
TROOP CAMPOUT HARRIMAN

ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING
TROOP MEETING (SMC's)
FIREHOUSE CLEANUP
MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ
TROOP MEETING (BOR’s)

BERNICHON’S HOUSE
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUSINSKI's — 118 WIDGEON COURT, GR

EAST ISLIP SOCCER FIELDS
Timber Point School
Timber Point School

HUDSON RIVER / WAKPOMINEE

GRFD
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

EMMANUEL CHURCH, GREAT RIVER

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

GRFD

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
STATEN ISLAND
BERNICHON'S

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BARANEC HOUSE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
BERNICHON HOUSE
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BERNICHON HOUSE
BERNICHON'S

GRFD

INDIAN ISLAND, RIVERHEAD

TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
LOWE’S HOUSE
TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA

CONNETQUOT PARK PRESERVE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

GRFD

GRFD

WAKPOMINEE
BERNICHON’'S

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EAST ISLIP FIREHOUSE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD
GRFD

TEN MILE RIVER (CATSKILLS)
GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRFD

MONTAUK POINT

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRFD

GRFD

PA

EARTH DAY

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ST. PATRICKS EP, DEER PARK

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TBA

GRFD

GRFD
UPSTATE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD
GRFD
GRFD



JUNE

Tues
Tues
JULY
AUGUST
Rev 4/17/12

4

5

12
12
26

28-Aug. 11

5-11
???

7:30PM
6:00PM
7:45PM
7:30PM

Announced

Announced
Announced

(A
QY

QY

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
Planning Meeting #3*TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR
TROOP BBQ/C.O.H.
ROUND TABLE
SUMMER CAMP MEETING
ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING

Philmont

SUMMER CAMP

TREK
(A) = Class “A” uniform  (B) = Class “B” uniform (W) = Work Clothes

GRFD

GRFD

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRFD

BASED ON INTEREST LEVEL

WAKPOMINEE
BASED ON INTEREST LEVEL



