Troop 205 Official Calendar 2011-2012

SEPTEMBER Tues Wed	6 6 7 11 14 14 16-18 20 27	7:30PM 7:45PM 6:30PM 9:00PM 7:30PM 8:30PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (B) (B) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING BILLY FARRELL'S EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING + PARENTS MEETING - POPCORN SALE GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT WHITEWATER RAFTING TROOP MEETING (SMC's)(\$120 Dues-Scouts & \$15. Adults) TROOP MEETING (BOR)	BERNICHON'S HOUSE ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL BUSINSKI'S – 118 WIDGEON COURT, GR EAST ISLIP SOCCER FIELDS Timber Point School HUDSON RIVER / WAKPOMINEE GRFD TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
OCTOBER	2 4 11 11 11 11 14-16 17 18 25 25 28, 29	TBD 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 8:30PM 7:45PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:00PM 7:30PM	(A) (B) (A) (A) (B) (A) (B) (B) TBA	AIDAN MCGOVERN'S EAGLE PROJECT TROOP COURT OF HONOR TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE DISTRICT CAMPOREE (Survivor) CAMP POUCH TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING SMC TROOP MEETING – POPCORN ORDERS/MONEY DUE MATT BROWN EAGLE PROJECT	EMMANUEL CHURCH, GREAT RIVER TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA GRFD GRFD ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL STATEN ISLAND BERNICHON'S GRFD TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA BARANEC HOUSE
NOVEMBER Sat Wed Sat Tues	1 1 5 9 9 12 14 15 18-20 22 22 22 26 29	7:30PM 7:45PM 9:00AM 7:30PM 8:30PM 9:00AM 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM TBD 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (B) (B) (B) (A) (A) (A) (B) (B) (B)	TROOP MEETING (BOR) ROUND TABLE THOMAS O'BRIEN EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING THOMAS O'BRIEN EAGLE PROJECT RAIN DATE TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING TROOP MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT – BIKE HIKE ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING DANNY LOWE EAGLE PROJECT BUILD TROOP MEETING (SMC)	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL BERNICHON HOUSE TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA BERNICHON HOUSE BERNICHON'S GRFD INDIAN ISLAND, RIVERHEAD TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA LOWE'S HOUSE TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
DECEMBER	3 6 6 13 13 20	TBD 7:30PM 7:45PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM	(B) (A) (A) (B) (A)	DANNY LOWE EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING (BOR) ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING)	CONNETQUOT PARK PRESERVE TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA GRFD
JANUARY Tues	3 3 6-8 9 10 10 17 21 22 24 31 31	7:30PM 8:30PM 8:30PM Schedule 7:30PM 7:45PM 7:30PM 2:00PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (B) (A) (A) (B) (B) (B) (B)	TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING TROOP MEETING NICK STILES EAGLE COURT OF HONOR ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING (SMC's) TROOP MEETING (SMC's) GREENBAR MEETING	GRFD GRFD WAKPOMINEE BERNICHON'S ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA EAST ISLIP FIREHOUSE TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA GRFD GRFD GRFD
FEBRUARY	3-5 6 7 14 14 28 28	Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:45PM 7:30PM 8:30PM	(A) (A) (A) (B) (A) (B)	POLAR BEAR CAMPING TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (C.O.H.) ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING (SMC)	TEN MILE RIVER (CATSKILLS) GRFD TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
MARCH	6 6 12 13 13 16-18 20 27 27	7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 8:00PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A) (B) (A) (B) (A)	TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING CAMPOUT CAMP HERO TROOP MEETING ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA GRFD ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL GRFD MONTAUK POINT TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
APRIL 20-22 Tues	3 3 10 16 17 Announced 22 24 24 24 28 27-29	7:30PM 8:30PM 7:45PM 7:30PM 7:30PM (A) Announced 7:30PM TBA	(A) (B) TROOP (A) (B) (B) (A) (B) (B) (A)	TROOP MEETING (BOR) GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING CAMPOUT VALLEY FORGE TYLER D'AGOSTINO EAGLE PROJECT ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING STEPHEN ROURKE EAGLE PROJECT WEST POINT CAMPOREE CANCELLED!	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL GRFD GRFD PA EARTH DAY TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ST. PATRICKS EP, DEER PARK
MAY	1 8 8 8 12 14 15 18-20	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:45PM TBA 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced	(A) (B) (B) (A)	TROOP MEETING (BOR) TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE LONG ISLAND DERBY TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #2•TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR TROOP MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT HARRIMAN	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL TBA GRFD GRFD UPSTATE
Tues Sat Sun	22 22 26 27 29	7:30PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 7:30PM	(A) (B) (W) (A) (B)	ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING TROOP MEETING (SMC's) FIREHOUSE CLEANUP MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ TROOP MEETING (BOR's)	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA GRFD GRFD GRFD

JUNE		4	7:30PM		TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #3•TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR	GRFD
	Tues Tues	5 12 12 26	6:00PM (A 7:45PM (A 7:30PM (A	A)	TROOP BBQ / C.O.H. ROUND TABLE SUMMER CAMP MEETING ORDER OF THE ARROW MEETING	GRFD ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL GRFD
JULY		28-Aug. 11	Announced		Philmont	BASED ON INTEREST LEVEL
AUGUST		5-11 ???	Announced Announced		SUMMER CAMP TREK	WAKPOMINEE BASED ON INTEREST LEVEL
Rev 4/17/12			(A) = Class "A	A" unifo	rm (B) = Class "B" uniform (W) = Work Clothes	